DIOCESE of ORANGE
I;iiii;l CHRIST CATHEDRAL I

13280 CHAPMAN AVENUE, GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840

DIOCESAN CHILDREN’S PREPARATORY

CHOIR SCHEDULE

2017-2018
For absences, please contact Lauren McCaul, Cathedral Music Administrator
Imccaul@christcathedralparish.org or (714) 971-2141, X5529
Date: Event: Time: Location:
Saturday, January 20% Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, January 27% Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, February 10t Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 12
Saturday, February 24t Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, March 3 Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, March 10% Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 12
Saturday, March 24 Mass & Warmup 5pm Mass (3:45pm call) TOH 4
Saturday, April 14* Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 12
Saturday, April 21+ Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, April 28* Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, May 5* Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, May 12% Mass & Warmup 5pm Mass (3:45pm call) TOH 4
Saturday, May 19% Rehearsal 10am-12pm TOH 4
Saturday, June 2 Mass, Procession & Warmup 6:30pm Mass (5:15pm call) TOH 4
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